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 مدرس رئوس مطالب مبحث  تاریخ ایام هفته ردیف

1 Saturday 1/7/1402 

23/9/2023 
8-9 General pathology cell injury The Cell as a Unit of Health and Disease 

Dr. Mohammadi 

2 Monday 3/7/1402 

25/9/2023 
8-10 General pathology cell injury The Cell as a Unit of Health and Disease 

Dr. Mohammadi 

3 Saturday 8/7/1402 

30/9/2023 
8-9 General pathology cell injury Cell Injury, Cell Death, and Adaptations 

Dr. Soltan 

4 Monday 10/7/1402 

2/10/2023 
8-10 General pathology cell injury Cell Injury, Cell Death, and Adaptations 

Dr. Soltan 

5 Saturday 15/7/1402 

7/10/2023 
8-9 General pathology cell injury Cell Injury, Cell Death, and Adaptations 

Dr. Soltan 

6 Monday 17/7/1402 

9/10/2023 
8-10 

PATHOLOGY OF INFLAMMATION, TISSUE REPAIR, AND HEMODYNAMIC 
DISORDERS 

Inflammation Dr. Nematollahi 

7 Saturday 22/7/1402 

14/10/2023 
8-9 PATHOLOGY OF INFLAMMATION, TISSUE REPAIR, AND HEMODYNAMIC 

DISORDERS 

Inflammation Dr. Nematollahi 

8 Monday 24/7/1402 

16/10/2023 
8-10 

PATHOLOGY OF INFLAMMATION, TISSUE REPAIR, AND HEMODYNAMIC 
DISORDERS 

Repair Dr. Hedayat 

9 Saturday 29/7/1402  

21/10/2023 
8-9 PATHOLOGY OF INFLAMMATION, TISSUE REPAIR, AND HEMODYNAMIC 

DISORDERS 

Repair Dr. Hedayat 

10 Monday 1/8/1402 

23/10/2023 
8-10 

PATHOLOGY OF INFLAMMATION, TISSUE REPAIR, AND HEMODYNAMIC 
DISORDERS 

Hemodynamic Disorders, 

Thromboembolism, and Shock 

Dr. Soltan 

11 Saturday 6/8/1402 

28/10/2023 
8-9 PATHOLOGY OF INFLAMMATION, TISSUE REPAIR, AND HEMODYNAMIC 

DISORDERS 

Hemodynamic Disorders, 

Thromboembolism, and Shock 

Dr. Soltan 

12 Monday  8/8/1402  

30/10/2023 
8-10 

PATHOLOGY OF HUMAN IMMUNE SYSTEM DISORDERS Diseases of the Immune System Dr. Derakhshan 

13 Saturday 13/8/1402  

4/11/2023 
8-9 

PATHOLOGY OF HUMAN IMMUNE SYSTEM DISORDERS Diseases of the Immune System Dr. Derakhshan 

14 Monday 15/8/1402  

6/11/2023 
8-10 

PATHOLOGY OF HUMAN IMMUNE SYSTEM DISORDERS Diseases of the Immune System Dr. Derakhshan 

15 Saturday 20/8/1402 

11/11/2023 
8-9 

PATHOLOGY OF HUMAN IMMUNE SYSTEM DISORDERS Diseases of the Immune System Dr. Derakhshan 

16 Monday 22/8/1402 

13/11/2023 
8-10 

PATHOLOGY OF NEOPLASIA Neoplasia Dr. Eskandari 

17 Saturday 27/8/1402 

18/11/2023 
8-9 

PATHOLOGY OF NEOPLASIA Neoplasia Dr. Eskandari 

18 Monday 29/8/1402 

20/11/2023 
8-10 

PATHOLOGY OF NEOPLASIA Neoplasia Dr. Omidi 

19 Saturday 4/9/1402 

25/11/2023 
8-9 

PATHOLOGY OF NEOPLASIA Neoplasia Dr. Omidi 
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 Monday 6/9/1402د 20

27/11/2023 
8-10 

PATHOLOGY OF NEOPLASIA Neoplasia Dr. Omidi 

21 Saturday 11/9/1402 

2/12/2023 
8-9 

PATHOLOGY OF NEOPLASIA Neoplasia Dr. Omidi 

22 Monday 13/9/1402 

4/12/2023 
8-10 

PATHOLOGY OF GENETIC DISORDERS AND CHILDHOOD DISEASES Genetic Diseases Dr. Mohammadi 

23 Saturday  18/9/1402 

9/12/2023 
8-9 

PATHOLOGY OF GENETIC DISORDERS AND CHILDHOOD DISEASES Pediatric Diseases Dr. Naimi 

24 Monday 20/9/1402  

11/12/2023 
8-10 

PATHOLOGY OF GENETIC DISORDERS AND CHILDHOOD DISEASES Pediatric Diseases Dr. Naimi 

25 Saturday 25/9/1402 

16/12/2023 
8-9 

PATHOLOGY OF ENVIRONMENTAL, NUTRITIONAL, AND INFECTIOUS 

DISEASES Environmental Diseases 
Dr. Mohammadi 

26 Monday  27/9/1402 

18/12/2023 
8-10 

PATHOLOGY OF ENVIRONMENTAL, NUTRITIONAL, AND INFECTIOUS 

DISEASES 

Nutritional Diseases Dr. Mohammadi 

27 Saturday  2/10/1402 

23/12/2023 
8-9 

PATHOLOGY OF ENVIRONMENTAL, NUTRITIONAL, AND INFECTIOUS 

DISEASES 

General Pathology of Infectious Diseases Dr. Hedayat 

28 Monday 4/10/1402  

25/12/2023 
8-10 

PATHOLOGY OF ENVIRONMENTAL, NUTRITIONAL, AND INFECTIOUS 

DISEASES 

General Pathology of Infectious Diseases Dr. Hedayat 


